



4 March 2024



O'Connor Warren Insurance Brokers Limited 124 Willow Street PO Box 287 Tauranga, 3140 Tel +64 (0)7 578 6072 0800 26 46 26 Email insurance@oconnorwarren.co.nz

www.oconnorwarren.co.nz

To Clients and Prospective Clients of Pollock & Sons Crane Hire Limited

Re. Pollock & Sons Crane Hire Limited – Confirmation of Cover

This certificate confirms the limits of the noted liability insurances in place.

Period: 31 March 2024 - 31 March 2025

•	General Liability	- Limit of Liability	\$ 20,000,000
		Damage to Goods Lifted (UAA)	\$ 1,000,000
		Defective Workmanship	\$ 100,000
		Property in Care, Custody and Control	\$ 500,000
		Vibration and Removal of Support	\$ 250,000
		Underground Services	\$ 20,000,000
		Punitive and Exemplary Damages	\$ 2,000,000
•	Employers Liability	- Limit of Liability	\$ 2,000,000
•	Statutory Liability	- Limit of Liability	\$ 2,000,000
•	Motor Vehicle (Road	Risk) Liability - Limit of Liability (UAA)	\$ 20,000,000

Insurers: QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd.

UAA (Underwriting Agencies of Australia PTY Ltd.)

Policy Numbers: QBE – Q000196819 QPP / UAA P000076543ISP

Yours faithfully

Eamon O'Connor

Director – O'Connor Warren Insurance Brokers

The Certificate does not amend, extend replace or override the coverage afforded by the above Policy nor does it confer any rights upon the Certificate holder. The above statements have been made in good faith and are a resume of the insurance cover in force according to our records. We accept no responsibility for any inadvertent act error omission or negligence in the preparation of this document or for any loss or expense resulting from the issue of this document.